
Brunch Menu
Special Porridge          	
apple & cinnamon or nutella

Eggs Benedict
two poached eggs, panfried ham hock terrine, 
hollandaise sauce

Eggs Florentine	
two poached eggs, wilted spinach, hollandaise sauce
				  
Eggs Royale	
two poached eggs, smoked salmon, hollandaise sauce

Avocado Toast
scrambled eggs, crushed avocado, tomato salsa, sour-
dough

Stacked Pancakes
bacon & maple syrup or mascarpone chantilly & 
berries

French Toast
brioche, berries, honey or maple syrup

Shakshuka
eggs poached in aromatic tomato & vegetable
sauce, naan bread, baby potatoes

Chicken Teriyaki Waffles
belgian waffles, crispy chicken, homemade 
sweet & sour teriyaki sauce

Pancake Tray (to share)
bacon, maple syrup, mascarpone chantilly
& berries

Drinks
Selection of Teas         	
choose from our wide selection of teas

Americano

Latte	
				  
Espresso	

Double Espresso

Flat White

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

Glass Prosecco

Glass Mimosa

Combine one of our delicious brunch 
dishes* with a bottle of prosecco & jug 

of refreshing orange juice

€25pp

based on two adults, one bottle prosecco to 
share *does not include sharing platter

Bubbles & Brunch

€8.00 €3.00

€3.00

€3.20

€2.00

€3.00
€3.20

€3.20

€3.00

€9.30

€9.30

€13.00

€12.00

€15.00

€14.50

€11.50

€11.50

€12.50

€14.50

€19.50


