

Special Porridge apple & cinnamon or nutella	€8.00
<b>EGGS BENEDICT</b> <i>two poached eggs, panfried ham hock terrine,</i> <i>hollandaise sauce</i>	€13.00
Eggs Florentine two poached eggs, wilted spinach, hollandaise	<b>€12.00</b> sauce
EGGS ROYALE two poached eggs, smoked salmon, hollandaise	<b>€15.00</b> e sauce
<b>Avocado Toast</b> scrambled eggs, crushed avocado, tomato sals dough	<b>€14.50</b> a, sour-
<b>STACKED PANCAKES</b> bacon & maple syrup or mascarpone chantill berries	<b>€11.50</b> ′y &
<b>French Toast</b> brioche, berries, honey or maple syrup	€11.50
<b>Sнакsника</b> eggs poached in aromatic tomato & vegetable sauce, naan bread, baby potatoes	€12.50
<b>Chicken Teriyaki Waffles</b> belgian waffles, crispy chicken, homemade sweet & sour teriyaki sauce	€14.50
<b>Pancake Tray (to share)</b> bacon, maple syrup, mascarpone chantilly & berries	€19.50



Combine one of our delicious brunch DISHES\* WITH A BOTTLE OF PROSECCO & JUG OF REFRESHING ORANGE JUICE

€25РР

BASED ON TWO ADULTS, ONE BOTTLE PROSECCO TO SHARE \*DOES NOT INCLUDE SHARING PLATTER

Drinks

€3.00 Selection of Teas choose from our wide selection of teas

Americano	€3.00
Latte	€3.20
Espresso	€2.00
Double Espresso	€3.00
Flat White	€3.20
Cappuccino	€3.20
Hot Chocolate	€3.00
Glass Prosecco	€9.30
Glass Mimosa	€9.30